55.4 REF

42

21X27

28.5

T (E[E[H]

GISIEIE

Pgll

M3X32

SPECIFICATIONS

CONTANCT CARRIER MATERIAL/COLOR

NYLON OR TPU/BLACK

CONTACT MATERIAL/PLATING BRASS/SILVER
RECEPTACLE MATERIAL/PLATING BRASS/NICKEL
OPERATING CURRENT 4.0 A

OPERATING VOLTAGE 24 vV / 220V
CONDUCTOR INSULATION MATERIAL PVC

NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS[AWG] 4*18AWG

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30° C —— +70° C
PROTECTION CLASS IEC 1P67
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